SESSION 6

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 6 4pm 25/4/2024 16:00 .
Practice started at 16:20:22
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1" 57.090 +1.082 16:31:26.982 12 57.326 +0.981 16:32:44.036
(4) Qabil Irfan 12 1:04.424 +8.416 16:32:31.406 13 57.502 +1.157 16:33:41.538
1 1:03.723 +9.432 16:21:51.876 13 56.303 +0.295 16:33:27.709 14 57.641 +1.296 16:34:39.179
2 55.435 +1.144 16:22:47.311 14 56.521 +0.513 16:34:24.230
3 54.923 +0.632 16:23:42.234 (12) Kabilesh K.R
4 54.485 +0.194 16:24:36.719 (67) Sharf Muhriz 1 1:12.064 +13.836 16:21:38.362
5 54.617 +0.326 16:25:31.336 1 1:06.965 +10.952 16:21:49.064 2 59.117 +0.889 16:22:37.479
6 54.291 16:26:25.627 2 56.382 +0.369 16:22:45.446 3 59.014 +0.786 16:23:36.493
7 54.500 +0.209 16:27:20.127 3 56.013 16:23:41.459 4 58.410 +0.182 16:24:34.903
8 54.442 +0.151 16:28:14.569 4 57.183 +1.170 16:24:38.642 5 58.228 16:25:33.131
9 54.413 +0.122 16:29:08.982 5 57.969 +1.956 16:25:36.611 6 59.389 +1.161 16:26:32.520
10 54.497 +0.206 16:30:03.479 6 58.191 +2.178 16:26:34.802 7 1:02.004 +3.776 16:27:34.524
11 54.767 +0.476 16:30:58.246 7 1:00.689 +4.676 16:27:35.491 8 58.308 +0.080 16:28:32.832
12 54.769 +0.478 16:31:53.015 8 58.069 +2.056 16:28:33.560 9 58.392 +0.164 16:29:31.224
13 54.505 +0.214 16:32:47.520 9 57.316 +1.303 16:29:30.876 10 59.800 +1.572 16:30:31.024
14 54.547 +0.256 16:33:42.067 10 58.398 +2.385 16:30:29.274 11 59.093 +0.865 16:31:30.117
15 55.194 +0.903 16:34:37.261 1" 58.281 +2.268 16:31:27.555 12 1:01.761 +3.533 16:32:31.878
12 58.324 +2.311 16:32:25.879
(1) Farish Hafiy 13 57.442 +1.429 16:33:23.321
1 1:06.733 +11.135 16:21:37.986 14 56.842 +0.829 16:34:20.163
2 57.090 +1.492 16:22:35.076
3 1:29.729 +34.131 16:24:04.805 (54) Adam Danial
4 1:06.923 +11.325 16:25:11.728 1 1:05.490 +9.332 16:22:10.320
5 56.179 +0.581 16:26:07.907 2 56.622 +0.464 16:23:06.942
6 56.092 +0.494 16:27:03.999 3 1:02.103 +5.945 16:24:09.045
7 55.790 +0.192 16:27:59.789 4 58.669 +2.511 16:25:07.714
8 55.950 +0.352 16:28:55.739 5 56.294 +0.136 16:26:04.008
9 56.262 +0.664 16:29:52.001 6 56.158 16:27:00.166
10 56.265 +0.667 16:30:48.266 7 56.279 +0.121 16:27:56.445
1 55.598 16:31:43.864 8 58.616 +2.458 16:28:55.061
12 55.854 +0.256 16:32:39.718 9 56.806 +0.648 16:29:51.867
13 56.092 +0.494 16:33:35.810 10 56.592 +0.434 16:30:48.459
14 56.028 +0.430 16:34:31.838 1 56.360 +0.202 16:31:44.819
12 56.709 +0.551 16:32:41.528
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 13 57.756 +1.598 16:33:39.284
1 1:13.766 +17.837 16:22:11.931 14 56.530 +0.372 16:34:35.814
2 57.328 +1.399 16:23:09.259
3 1:00.150 +4.221 16:24:09.409 (27) Adib Arsyad
4 59.699 +3.770 16:25:09.108 1 1:07.285 +10.973 16:21:43.761
5 56.208 +0.279 16:26:05.316 2 56.633 +0.321 16:22:40.394
6 55.929 16:27:01.245 3 56.832 +0.520 16:23:37.226
7 56.334 +0.405 16:27:57.579 4 1:00.885 +4.573 16:24:38.111
8 58.891 +2.962 16:28:56.470 5 58.053 +1.741 16:25:36.164
9 56.050 +0.121 16:29:52.520 6 57.433 +1.121 16:26:33.597
10 56.304 +0.375 16:30:48.824 7 1:04.772 +8.460 16:27:38.369
11 56.209 +0.280 16:31:45.033 8 56.734 +0.422 16:28:35.103
12 57.189 +1.260 16:32:42.222 9 56.312 16:29:31.415
13 59.741 +3.812 16:33:41.963 10 57.797 +1.485 16:30:29.212
14 57.486 +1.557 16:34:39.449
(47) Syahmi Aiman
(44) Farhan Naqib 1 1:06.907 +10.562 16:22:15.515
1 1:09.777 +13.769 16:22:02.595 2 57.778 +1.433 16:23:13.293
2 56.659 +0.651 16:22:59.254 3 57.300 +0.955 16:24:10.593
3 56.611 +0.603 16:23:55.865 4 57.000 +0.655 16:25:07.593
4 56.440 +0.432 16:24:52.305 5 57.034 +0.689 16:26:04.627
5 56.008 16:25:48.313 6 56.345 16:27:00.972
6 56.532 +0.524 16:26:44.845 7 56.402 +0.057 16:27:57.374
7 56.603 +0.595 16:27:41.448 8 57.189 +0.844 16:28:54.563
8 56.111 +0.103 16:28:37.559 9 57.210 +0.865 16:29:51.773
9 56.028 +0.020 16:29:33.587 10 58.036 +1.691 16:30:49.809
10 56.305 +0.297 16:30:29.892 11 56.901 +0.556 16:31:46.710
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